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Westdeutscher
Volleyball-\Verband e V.

Ergebnisdienst

Tel: 0231/5861717

Volleyball-Saison 2010/2011

Aktuelle Tabelle der Bezirksliga 08 - Herren (BeL08-H)

Platz
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SV Rosellen

TSG Benrath II

TV Allrath

VSC Grevenbroich II
TG Neuss

TV Milfort
Osterather TV
Bayer Dormagen II

Stand: 25.03.2011 00:26

Ergebnisse & Spiele der Bezirksliga 08 - Herren (BeL08-H)
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Spiele

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Heim - Gast

1. Spieltag

TSG Benrath II
Bayer Dormagen II
SV Rosellen

TG Neuss

. Spieltag

Bayer Dormagen II
TV Allrath

TV Milfort
Osterather TV

. Spieltag

VSC Grevenbroich II
Bayer Dormagen II
TG Neuss

TV Milfort

. Spieltag

Osterather TV
TSG Benrath II
TV Allrath

SV Rosellen

. Spieltag

TV Milfort

TV Allrath

TSG Benrath II

VSC Grevenbroich II

. Spieltag

TG Neuss

TV Milfort

VSC Grevenbroich II
SV Rosellen

. Spieltag

TV Allrath

Osterather TV

VSC Grevenbroich II
TV Allrath

TV Mulfort

TG Neuss

TSG Benrath II

VSC Grevenbroich II
SV Rosellen

TSG Benrath I1
Osterather TV
SV Rosellen
TV Allrath

TV Milfort

TG Neuss

VSC Grevenbroich II
Bayer Dormagen II

SV Rosellen
Osterather TV
Bayer Dormagen II
TG Neuss

TV Allrath

Bayer Dormagen II
Osterather TV

TSG Benrath II

Bayer Dormagen II

Satze
34 19
37 17
30 20
25 28
24 27
23 30
22 31
15 38
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75 :
61 :
98 :
79 :

73 :
73 :
115 :
100 :

98 :
97 :
73 :
66 :

75 :
95 :
97 :
110 :

45 :
98 :
80 :
99 :

48 :
101 :
99 :
61 :

75 :

Punkte
22 6
20 8
16 12
14 14
12 16
12 16
10 18
6 22
Info
55 25:15,25:
80 17:25,28:
74 25:12,23:
97 11:25,25:
97 25:
90 14:25,11:
107 21:25,25:
103 25:18,19:
94 15:25,25:
104 20:25,28:
96 25:21,12:
76 24:26,23:
57 25:11,27:
72  25:14,25:
71  25:18,22:
77 25:12,25:
75 11:25,13:
80 21:13,23:
63 25:15,30:
85 25:22,25:
75  11:25,21:
104 25:19,25:
93 22:25,25:
75 20:25,23:
56 25:

Bille
1210 : 1002
1208 : 1075
1134 : 1028
1119 : 1185
1091 : 1132
1103 : 1171
1157 : 1233
1047 : 1243
20,25:20
30,16:25

25,25:21,25:16
22,22:25,21:25

22,9:25,21:25,18:25

25,25:15,23:25
18,26:28,25:20,18:16
25,20:25,25:20,11:15

17,18:25,25:19,15:8
16,24:26,25:27
25,14:25,22:25
25,19:25

25,25:21
16,20:25,25:17
25,25:16,25:12
8,22:25,23:25,15:7

25,22:25
25,25:23,25:19
28,25:20

14,23:25,26:24

25,16:25
20,20:25,22:25,9:15
20,27:25,25:23
25,18:25

21, 25:16, 25:19
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42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

VSC Grevenbroich II
Osterather TV
TSG Benrath II
8. Spieltag
Osterather TV
VSC Grevenbroich II
TV Allrath
TV Milfort
9. Spieltag

TG Neuss
TSG Benrath II
VSC Grevenbroich II
SV Rosellen

10. Spieltag
TSG Benrath II
Osterather TV
SV Rosellen
TV Allrath

11. Spieltag
TV Milfort
TG Neuss
VSC Grevenbroich II
Bayer Dormagen II

12. Spieltag
SV Rosellen
Osterather TV
Bayer Dormagen II
TG Neuss

13. Spieltag
TV Allrath
Bayer Dormagen II
Osterather TV
TSG Benrath II

14. Spieltag
Bayer Dormagen II
SV Rosellen
TG Neuss
TV Miilfort

SV Rosellen
TG Neuss
TV Miilfort

TSG Benrath II
Bayer Dormagen II
SV Rosellen

TG Neuss

Bayer Dormagen II
TV Allrath

TV Mulfort
Osterather TV

VSC Grevenbroich II
Bayer Dormagen II
TG Neuss

TV Milfort

Osterather TV
TSG Benrath II
TV Allrath

SV Rosellen

TV Miilfort

TV Allrath

TSG Benrath II

VSC Grevenbroich II

TG Neuss

TV Mlfort

VSC Grevenbroich II
SV Rosellen

TV Allrath

VSC Grevenbroich II
Osterather TV

TSG Benrath II
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108 :
86 :

62 :
58 :
93 :
94 :

52 :
75 :
96 :
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44
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56
51
75
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87
104
94
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102
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89
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50
89
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25,21:25,13:25
25,19:25,21:25
15,25:13,25:16

25,21:25,25:19,14:25
20,25:15,25:21
13,25:21,25:17
25,22:25,21:25

25,25:19,25:9,25:16
21,25:20,21:25,25:21
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26,19:25,25:18,21:25
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25, 25:14, 18:25, 22:25
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25, 13:25, 25:22, 15:25

25, 25:20, 25:10, 25:16

21, 21:25, 19:25, 21:25
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